QUICKSTEP 2024 (30. MAY)

Meldeliste (Stand 15. April)
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nachname
Siepen
Piria
Michelson
Horstmann
Kurakin
Nieland
Sarteesh
Sareesh
Jansen
Kubiak
El Guettabi
El Guettabi
Ezbiri
Mikisch
Bruhn
Ricken
Zimmermann
Goebel-Pflug
Eitelberg
Chamera
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

Vorname
Ralf
Jeff

Nathan
Josef
Martin
Ridiger
Darshini
Yazhini
Nora
Manfred
Anas
Amin
Sihan
Henry
Klaus
Dean
Yannis
Bernward
Maximilian
Maxim

Hannes

Merle Laureen

Leah

Verein

Schachfreunde Stichteln

MSHS
Dusseldorfer SK
MSHS
Dusseldorfer SK
MSHS
Dusseldorfer SK
Dusseldorfer SK
MSHS
SV Wermelskirchen
SK Turm Schiefbahn
SK Turm Schiefbahn
vereinslos
SF Attendorn
SF Attendorn
Svg. Plettenberg
SK Giellen
SF Attendorn
SV Alternkirchen
SV Horst Emscher
Sport Union Annen
Sport Union Annen

Sport Union Annen

DWZzZ
1552
1377
990
1518
1041

977
897
1420
1696
927
803

1309
1501
keine
1641
1142

1728



